De La Salle School

2018 Term 3 Calendar

Date Day Activity Level
Learn, Experience and Fulfil Programme - LEAF 2 -
Day 1
P1 - Learning Journey - Zoo

} P2 - SHARE programme
AL | P3 - Level Camp (Discovery Centre)

P4 - "Im a Mindful Citizen" Programme (Part 2) P1 -5
- P5 - ECG Portal /Sexuality Education Programme
I
(3]
= Learn, Experience and Fulfil Programme - LEAF 2 -
Day 2
P1 - Level Camp
29-Jun Fri P2 - Community Walkabout
P3 - Level Camp ( Lesson Package in School)
P4 - "Im a Mindful Citizen" Programme (Part 2) P1-5
P5 - Motivational Talk
N
é 02-Jul Mon YOUTH DAY (SCHOOL HOLIDAY)
=
2 09-Jul Mon House Practice (after school) P3
o
= 13-Jul Fri Parent-Teacher Meeting (No school day)
16-Jul Mon [\]/Iuolgr;er Tongue Language (MTL): Situational and Dialogue Testing Week (16 - 19 P1& P2
<
é 17-Jul Tues |MTL: Situational and Dialogue Testing Week P1 & P2
=
18-Jul Wed [MTL: Situational and Dialogue Testing Week P1 & P2
19-Jul | Thurs |MTL: Situational and Dialogue Testing Week P1 & P2

} English Language - Mini Review 3 P1
Zerdu LT English Language - Writing Test 1 P2
24-Jul Tues |Lower Primary Games Rehearsal (7.45 - 9.15 am) P2

Lo
X 25-Jul Wed |Prelim Exam - EL & MT (Listening Comprehension) P6
(3]
= Prelim Exam - EL ORAL/ MT e-Oral (after school) - Day 1 P6
26-Jul | Thurs
Lower Primary Games Rehearsal (7.45 - 9.15 am) P1
27-Jul Fri Prelim Exam - EL ORAL/ MT e-Oral (after school) - Day 2 P6
Math Mini Test 2 P1
30-Jul Mon Math Mini Test 2 P2
31-Jul Tues |Prelim Exam - Make- Up Oral P6
©
X
g 01-Aug Wed |Prelim Exam - English Language / Foundation English (Paper 1 & 2) P6
02-Aug | Thurs |Prelim Exam - Mathematics / Foundation Mathematics P6
03-Aug Eri Prelim Exam - Mother Tongue Language /Foundation Mother Tongue Language P6
(Paper 1 & 2)
06-Aug Mon |Prelim Exam -Science/Foundation Science P6
07-Aug Tues |Prelim - Higher Mother Tongue Language (Paper 1 & 2)
N~
§ 08-Aug Wed |National Day Celebrations ( Curtailed School Hours - 7.30 - 10. 30 am) P1-6
=
09-Aug | Thurs NATIONAL DAY (PUBLIC HOLIDAY)
10-Aug Fri NATIONAL DAY (SCHOOL HOLIDAY)

) MTL : Spelling Test P2
13-Aug | Mon |y\r . Reading Test Week (13 - 15 Aug) P1
14-Aug Tues |MTL: Reading Test Week P1

[ee]
x 15-Aug Wed |MTL: Reading Test Week P1
(3]
= PSLE ORAL
16-Aug | Thurs (No school day for P1 - P5)
. PSLE ORAL
17-Aug Fri (No school day for P1 - P5)

: English Language - Mini Review 4 P1

ALY el English Language - Mini Review 2 P2
(o))
é 22-Aug Wed HARI RAYA HAJI (PUBLIC HOLIDAY)
=

24-Aug Fri GEP Screening Exercise P3

Math Mini Test 3 P1

o | Z7Aug | Mon \pth Mini Test 3 P2
-
@
Q . TEACHERS' DAY
2 | 31-Aug Fri (SCHOOL HOLIDAY)
@ 03-Sep Mon |Supplementary / Remedial Lessons P6
(]
T
= 04-Sep | Tues |[Supplementary / Remedial Lessons P6
5]
@ 05-Sep Wed |Supplementary / Remedial Lessons P6
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